U	NOFFICIAL	CO	PY MINISTRAL
			1719113008

Doc# 1719113008 Fer

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	NT	₹HSP	FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.0	12.00 a
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		ייתגנון	H.YARBROUGH	•
7. TO WILL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON		מארכי ב	OUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7A1E. (97/10/2017 10:18 AM PG:	1 OF 3
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Joel V. Sestito, Esq.		•		
c/o Quarles & Brady LLP	·			
300 N. LaSalle St., Suite 4000 Chicago, IL 60.54				
			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N IMBER 1532416020]	(ar recorded) in the REAL	IENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and provide Debto</u>	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about Statement	ove is terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asugnise in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and clsc in cate affected		Assignee in item 7c and name of	f Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' ident 'ied a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	<u> </u>			
Check one of these two boxes.	nr of mese three bo Nut name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	6a (r 6b; and item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in i	tem 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ange - pri vide only g	ne (ca or ou)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	nation Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nas	I ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			O _{Sc.}	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	DD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	DD COllateral [ESTATE COVERED CONSTENS	OSSIGN CONSIGNS
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	AMENDMENT: Pre-		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	4 4			
MB Financial Bank, N.A., as Administrati	ve Agent	AI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
30. HADIVIDUAL S SURNAME	ILIKO I PERSON	AL DAME	DEPTHORAL RAME(S)HNITAL(S)	JOFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Cook County, Illinois

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 32416020	Same as item 1a on	Amendment form		
	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDME	NT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
	2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	dministratio	us Agant		
-	MB Financial Bank, N.A., as A	ummistrati <u>.</u>	ve Agent		
R -	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		
	ABBITIOTAL IMBELONITIVE (D)			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
3, N	ame of DEBTOR on related financing catement (Name of a current De	btor of record required for indexing o		
	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nome) do no	it omit, modify, or abb	previate any part of the Debtor's nam	ne); see Instructions if name does not fit	 .
	Huron Sedgwick Development	De			
	36. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			COUNTY		
			FIRST PERSONAL NAME	C/O/A/S O/F/C	
				Co	
5. TI	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description of	f real estate:	
] 3. N	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	Co	
] 3. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	
] 3. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	
6. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	
] 3. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	
6. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	
6. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	lateral √ is filed	17. Description of	f real estate:	

18, MISCELLANEOUS:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 23 TO 26, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 7 IN HIGGINS LAW AND CO'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN..... COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2.

LOTS 27 AND 28 IN BLOCK 7 IN HIGGINS LAW AND COMPANY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 LAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEF T OF PARCELS 1 AND 2 SET FORTH IN THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT AND COVENANT DATED MARCH 23, 2015 AND Olyny Clorks Office RECORDED MARCH 30, 2015 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1508957365.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS:

17-09-120-013-0000 17-09-120-014-0000

COMMON ADDRESS:

400-410 WEST HURON STREET, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60654